Fi.

FUTBOLASPALMAS.COM

Las Palmas a 09/04/2024 - 09:50:07

JUVENIL PREFERENTE GRAN CANARIA

CLASIFICACION

DIF 0p
106 3.000

EQUIPOS PTS J G

24 24

P GF GC

116 10

24 20
25 14
25 12
24 12
24 12
24 11
24
24
25
23
25
25
25
24
25

c = O A 01 1 01 O O1 N O M

11
16
14
22

105 18 87
65 26 39
57 32
57 48
45 41
63 53
46 47
48 51
59 68
42 37
48 44
33 57
55 64
37 57
23 109

2.583
1.880
1.680
1.708
1.708
1.583
1.542
1.458
1.360
1.391
1.120
1.120
0.920

-20 0.750
-86 0.280

'Y san Juan 24 24 2 139 -137 0.000

Clasificacion en tiempo real

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO
JORNADA 1
14-09-2023 21:00:00 Guia 2 6 Las Palmas C Guia
15-09-2023 San Juan 0 4 Tamaraceite Hoya La Plata
15-09-2023 20:30:00 Veteranos 2 4 Inter Pilar Junta Obras
15-09-2023 21:00:00 Estrella C.F. 1 0 Barrial Las Palmitas
15-09-2023 21:00:00 Santa Brigida 3 0 Guiniguada Los Olivos
16-09-2023 12:00:00 Costa Ayala 2 1 Union Carrizal Costa Ayala
16-09-2023 12:30:00 VictoriaB 2 3 Carnevali Jorge Pulido
16-09-2023 21:00:00 Cerruda 1 0 Acodetti B Mun. Balos
JORNADA 2
22-09-2023 20:30:00 Barrial 2 2 Victoria B Barrial
22-09-2023 20:30:00 Tamaraceite 2 2 Estrella C.F. Juan Guedes
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22-09-2023
22-09-2023
22-09-2023
22-09-2023
22-09-2023
23-09-2023

28-09-2023
29-09-2023
29-09-2023
29-09-2023
30-09-2023
30-09-2023
30-09-2023
30-09-2023

06-10-2023
06-10-2023
06-10-2023
06-10-2023
06-10-2023
06-10-2023
06-10-2023
07-10-2023

13-10-2023
13-10-2023
13-10-2023
13-10-2023
13-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023

19-10-2023
20-10-2023
20-10-2023
20-10-2023
20-10-2023
21-10-2023
20-10-2023
21-10-2023

20:30:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
20:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
13:00:00
21:00:00

20:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
12:00:00
13:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
20:30:00
20:30:00

20:30:00
17:00:00
21:00:00
20:00:00

Guiniguada 9 0 San Juan
Acodetti B 3 0 Veteranos
Carnevali 2 0 Costa Ayala

Las Palmas C 4 0 Maspalomas B
Inter Pilar 7 1 Guia
Union Carrizal 0 1 Cerruda
JORNADA 3
Guia 0 5 Acodetti B
Unién Carrizal 0 1 Carnevali
Estrella C.F. 2 1 Guiniguada
Santa Brigida 0 2 Las Palmas C
Costa Ayala 0 2 Barrial
Victoria B 0 2 Tamaraceite
Maspalomas B 2 1 Inter Pilar
Cerruda 2 1 Veteranos
JORNADA 4
Barrial 1 2 Unién Carrizal

Tamaraceite 3 4 Costa Ayala

Guiniguada 3 2 Victoria B
Acodetti B 4 0 Maspalomas B
Veteranos 5 0 Guia
Carnevali 3 1 Cerruda
Inter Pilar 2 4 Santa Brigida

Las Palmas C 10 O San Juan

JORNADA 5
SanJuan 1 3 Inter Pilar
Carnevali 3 3 Batrrial

Union Carrizal 1 0 Tamaraceite
EstrellaC.F. 1 4 Las Palmas C
Santa Brigida 2 0 Acodetti B
Costa Ayala 4 3 Guiniguada
Maspalomas B 1 4 Veteranos
Cerruda 2 0 Guia
JORNADA 6
Guia 1 2 Maspalomas B
Barrial 1 1 Cerruda
Tamaraceite 2 2 Carnevali
AcodettiB 7 0 San Juan
Veteranos 0 7 Santa Brigida
Inter Pilar 4 2 Estrella C.F.
Las Palmas C 7 0 Victoria B
Guiniguada 1 0 Union Carrizal

JORNADA 7

Antonio Rojas
Mayordomia 1
Mayordomia 2
Anexo GC

El Pilar

El Toril

Guia

El Torll

Las Palmitas
Los Olivos
Costa Ayala
Jorge Pulido
Maspalomas 1
Mun. Balos

Barrial

Juan Guedes
Antonio Rojas
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Mayordomia 2
El Pilar
Anexo GC

Hoya La Plata
Mayordomia 2
El Toril

Las Palmitas
Los Olivos
Costa Ayala
Maspalomas 1
Mun. Balos

Guia

Barrial

Juan Guedes
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
El Pilar
Anexo GC
Antonio Rojas
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27-10-2023
27-10-2023
27-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
24-10-2023

02-11-2023
03-11-2023
03-11-2023
03-11-2023
03-11-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023

10-11-2023
10-11-2023
10-11-2023
10-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023

16-11-2023
17-11-2023
17-11-2023
17-11-2023
17-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023

24-11-2023
24-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023

21:00:00
21:00:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
18:00:00
19:00:00
21:00:00

20:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
13:00:00
12:30:00
17:00:00

20:30:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
19:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00

13:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00

20:30:00
21:00:00
10:30:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
18:00:00
19:00:00

San Juan 0 8 Veteranos
Carnevali 1 2 Guiniguada
Santa Brigida 7 0 Guia
Costa Ayala 0 3 Las Palmas C
Victoria B 3 1 Inter Pilar
Barrial 3 2 Tamaraceite
Estrella C.F. 1 0 Acodetti B
Cerruda 1 1 Maspalomas B
JORNADA 8
Guia 1 0 San Juan
Tamaraceite 1 0 Cerruda
Guiniguada 1 2 Barrial
AcodettiB 3 2 Victoria B
Veteranos 2 4 Estrella C.F.
Maspalomas B 3 6 Santa Brigida
Las Palmas C 7 1 Uni6n Carrizal
Inter Pilar 4 6 Costa Ayala
JORNADA 9
Tamaraceite 1 1 Guiniguada
San Juan 0 4 Maspalomas B
Carnevali 0 2 Las Palmas C
Unién Carrizal 2 1 Inter Pilar
Costa Ayala 3 2 Acodetti B
Victoria B 2 3 Veteranos
EstrellaC.F. 5 1 Guia
Cerruda 3 3 Santa Brigida
J(RNADA 10
Guia 3 3 Victoria B
Guiniguada 3 1 Cerruda
AcodettiB 2 2 Unién Carrizal
Veteranos 3 2 Costa Ayala
Santa Brigida 8 0 San Juan
Maspalomas B 1 1 Estrella C.F.
Las Palmas C 7 2 Barrial
Inter Pilar 1 2 Carnevali
J(RNADA 11
Tamaraceite 1 2 Las Palmas C
Carnevali 2 2 Acodetti B
Unién Carrizal 3 3 Veteranos
Costa Ayala 7 0 Guia
VictoriaB 5 1 Maspalomas B
Barrial 4 2 Inter Pilar
Estrella C.F. 1 3 Santa Brigida
Cerruda 3 1 San Juan

Hoya La Plata
Mayordomia 2
Los Olivos
Costa Ayala
Jorge Pulido
Barrial

Las Palmitas
Mun. Balos

Guia

Juan Guedes
Antonio Rojas
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Maspalomas 1
Anexo GC

El Pilar

Juan Guedes
Hoya La Plata
Mayordomia 2
El Toril

Costa Ayala
Jorge Pulido
Las Palmitas
Mun. Balos

Guia

Antonio Rojas
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Los Olivos
Maspalomas 1
Anexo GC

El Pilar

Juan Guedes
Mayordomia 2
El Toril

Costa Ayala
Jorge Pulido
Barrial

Las Palmitas
Mun. Balos
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30-11-2023 21:00:00
01-12-2023 20:30:00
01-12-2023 20:30:00
02-12-2023
01-12-2023 21:00:00
02-12-2023 13:00:00
02-12-2023 17:00:00
02-12-2023 17:00:00
08-12-2023 12:00:00
09-12-2023 12:00:00
07-12-2023 21:00:00
09-12-2023 20:00:00
09-12-2023 20:00:00
09-12-2023 20:00:00
09-12-2023
09-12-2023 21:00:00
14-12-2023 21:00:00
15-12-2023 20:30:00
15-12-2023 20:30:00
15-12-2023
15-12-2023 21:00:00
16-12-2023  13:00:00
16-12-2023 17:00:00
16-12-2023  19:00:00
12-01-2024  20:30:00
12-01-2024  20:30:00
12-01-2024  20:30:00
12-01-2024  21:00:00
12-01-2024
13-01-2024 12:00:00
13-01-2024  19:00:00
13-01-2024 21:00:00
18-01-2024 21:00:00
19-01-2024 20:30:00
19-01-2024
19-01-2024  21:00:00
19-01-2024  21:00:00
18-01-2024 21:00:00
20-01-2024 20:00:00

JORNADA 12
Guia 0 2 Unién Carrizal
AcodettiB 2 2 Barrial
Veteranos 7 3 Carnevali
San Juan 0 6 Estrella C.F.
Santa Brigida 1 0 Victoria B
Maspalomas B 2 2 Costa Ayala
Las Palmas C 2 0 Guiniguada
Inter Pilar 2 2 Tamaraceite
JCRNADA 13
Carnevali 5 1 Guia
Costa Ayala 1 5 Santa Brigida
Barrial 3 0 Veteranos
Guiniguada 4 1 Inter Pilar
Tamaraceite 0 1 Acodetti B
Union Carrizal 2 2 Maspalomas B
VictoriaB 4 0 San Juan
Cerruda 0 1 Estrella C.F.
JORNADA 14
Guia 0 4 Barrial
Acodetti B 2 2 Guiniguada
Veteranos 1 4 Tamaraceite
San Juan 0 6 Costa Ayala
Santa Brigida 4 1 Unién Carrizal
Maspalomas B 2 1 Carnevali
Las Palmas C 8 1 Cerruda
Estrella C.F. 3 2 Victoria B
JCRNADA 15
Guiniguada 2 0 Veteranos
Tamaraceite 5 0 Guia
Barrial 1 4 Maspalomas B
Carnevali 0 7 Santa Brigida
Union Carrizal 6 0 San Juan
Costa Ayala 2 2 Estrella C.F.
Las Palmas C 6 O Inter Pilar
Cerruda 0 O Victoria B
JCRNADA 16
Guia 1 5 Guiniguada
AcodettiB 1 2 Las Palmas C
San Juan 0 6 Carnevali
Santa Brigida 9 0 Barrial
Estrella C.F. 1 0 Union Carrizal
Maspalomas B 1 1 Tamaraceite
VictoriaB 1 4 Costa Ayala

Guia
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Hoya La Plata
Los Olivos
Maspalomas 1
Anexo GC

El Pilar

Mayordomia 2
Costa Ayala
Barrial
Antonio Rojas
Juan Guedes
El Toril

Jorge Pulido
Mun. Balos

Guia
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Hoya La Plata
Los Olivos
Maspalomas 3
Anexo GC

Las Palmitas

Antonio Rojas
Juan Guedes
Barrial
Mayordomia 2
El Toril

Costa Ayala
Anexo GC
Balos

Guia
Mayordomia 1
Hoya La Plata
Los Olivos
Las Palmitas
Maspalomas 2
Jorge Pulido
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20-01-2024

26-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024
25-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024

02-02-2024
02-02-2024
02-02-2024
02-02-2024
03-02-2024
02-02-2024
02-02-2024
03-02-2024

08-02-2024
09-02-2024
09-02-2024
09-02-2024
10-02-2024
10-02-2024
10-02-2024
10-02-2024

16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
15-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024

22-02-2024
23-02-2024
23-02-2024
23-02-2024
24-02-2024

21:00:00

21:00:00
12:00:00
19:00:00
20:30:00

20:00:00
20:00:00
10:30:00

20:30:00

20:30:00
20:30:00
12:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
19:00:00

21:00:00

20:30:00
21:00:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
13:00:00
21:00:00

20:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00

21:00:00

21:00:00
12:00:00

Cerruda 0 O Inter Pilar

JORNADA 17
Carnevali 4 2 Estrella C.F.
Costa Ayala 2 2 Cerruda
Inter Pilar 1 3 Acodetti B
Las Palmas C 7 0 Veteranos
Barrial 6 0 San Juan
Guiniguada 1 0 Maspalomas B
Tamaraceite 0 4 Santa Brigida
Unién Carrizal 5 0 Victoria B
JORNADA 18
Barrial 3 0 Estrella C.F.
Tamaraceite 6 O San Juan
Guiniguada 1 1 Santa Brigida
AcodettiB 8 0 Cerruda
Union Carrizal 3 3 Costa Ayala
Carnevali 2 0 Victoria B
Inter Pilar 2 3 Veteranos
Las Palmas C 8 0 Guia
JORNADA 19
Guia 0 4 Inter Pilar
San Juan 0 6 Guiniguada
Veteranos 0 4 Acodetti B
Estrella C.F. 1 1 Tamaraceite
Costa Ayala 2 0 Carnevali
VictoriaB 2 1 Barrial
Maspalomas B 0 4 Las Palmas C
Cerruda 2 3 Union Carrizal
J(RNADA 20
Barrial 3 1 Costa Ayala
Tamaraceite 2 2 Victoria B
Guiniguada 1 1 Estrella C.F.
AcodettiB 3 1 Guia
Veteranos 2 1 Cerruda
Carnevali 0 0 Unioén Carrizal
Inter Pilar 3 4 Maspalomas B
Las Palmas C 3 1 Santa Brigida
JORNADA 21

Guia 2 5 Veteranos
SanJuan 0 6 Las Palmas C
Unién Carrizal 3 3 Barrial
Santa Brigida 3 0 Inter Pilar
Costa Ayala 3 3 Tamaraceite

La Madera

Mayordomia 2
Costa Ayala
El Pilar
Anexo GC
Barrial
Antonio Rojas
Juan Guedes
El Toril

Barrial

Juan Guedes
Antonio Rojas
Mayordomia 1
El Toril
Mayordomia 2
El Pilar
Anexo GC

Guia

Hoya La Plata
Junta Obras
Las Palmitas
Costa Ayala
Jorge Pulido
Maspalomas 1
La Madera

Barrial

Juan Guedes
Antonio Rojas
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Mayordomia 2
El Pilar
Anexo GC

Guia

Hoya La Plata
El Torll

Los Olivos
Costa Ayala
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24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024

29-02-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
02-03-2024

08-03-2024
08-03-2024
08-03-2024
08-03-2024
08-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
08-03-2024

14-03-2024
15-03-2024
15-03-2024
15-03-2024
15-03-2024
15-03-2024
13-03-2024
16-03-2024

22-03-2024
22-03-2024
09-04-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
22-03-2024

04-04-2024
05-04-2024
05-04-2024

12:30:00
13:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00

21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
12:30:00
13:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00

21:00:00
20:30:00
17:00:00

20:30:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
20:30:00
20:30:00

VictoriaB 1 1 Guiniguada
Maspalomas B 0 1 Acodetti B
Cerruda 0 2 Carnevali

JCRNADA 22
Guia 1 3 Cerruda
Barrial 3 1 Carnevali
Tamaraceite 1 1 Unidn Carrizal
Guiniguada 2 4 Costa Ayala
AcodettiB 1 3 Santa Brigida
Veteranos 0 3 Maspalomas B
Inter Pilar 6 0 San Juan
Las Palmas C 6 0 Estrella C.F.
JORNADA 23
San Juan 0 6 Acodetti B
Carnevali 2 1 Tamaraceite
Union Carrizal 1 1 Guiniguada
Estrella C.F. 1 0 Inter Pilar
Santa Brigida 6 0 Veteranos
VictoriaB 0 3 Las Palmas C
Maspalomas B 4 1 Guia
Cerruda 4 3 Barrial
JORNADA 24
Guia 0 7 Santa Brigida
Tamaraceite 1 4 Barrial
Guiniguada 3 1 Carnevali
AcodettiB 2 0 Estrella C.F.
Veteranos 6 0 San Juan
Inter Pilar 3 2 Victoria B
Maspalomas B 5 1 Cerruda
Las Palmas C 3 0 Costa Ayala
JORNADA 25
Barrial 1 0 Guiniguada
SanJuan 0 6 Guia
Union Carrizal Las Palmas C
Estrella C.F. 2 1 Veteranos
Santa Brigida 6 0 Maspalomas B
Costa Ayala 4 2 Inter Pilar
VictoriaB 1 1 Acodetti B
Cerruda 3 3 Tamaraceite
JORNADA 26

Guia 1 5 Estrella C.F.
Guiniguada 4 0 Tamaraceite
AcodettiB 2 1 Costa Ayala

Jorge Pulido
Maspalomas 1
La Madera

Guia

Barrial

Juan Guedes
Antonio Rojas
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
El Pilar
Anexo GC

Hoya La Plata
Mayordomia 2
El Toril

Las Palmitas
Los Olivos
Jorge Pulido
Maspalomas 1
Mun. Vecindario

Guia

Juan Guedes
Antonio Rojas
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
El Pilar
Maspalomas 2
Anexo GC

Barrial

Hoya La Plata

El Toril

Las Palmitas
Los Olivos
Costa Ayala
Jorge Pulido
Anex. Vecindario

Guia
Antonio Rojas
Mayordomia 1


https://futbolaspalmas.com/

Fit

[FUTBOLASPALMAS.COM |

05-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024

12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024

18-04-2024
19-04-2024
19-04-2024
19-04-2024
19-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
19-04-2024

26-04-2024
26-04-2024
26-04-2024
26-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024

02-05-2024
03-05-2024
03-05-2024
03-05-2024
03-05-2024
03-05-2024
03-05-2024
04-05-2024

10-05-2024

20:30:00

17:00:00
19:30:00
20:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
18:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
20:30:00
20:30:00

21:00:00
13:00:00
17:00:00
21:00:00

20:30:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

12:00:00
18:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00

21:00:00
20:30:00
20:30:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
13:00:00

20:30:00

Veteranos 3 1 Victoria B
Maspalomas B 6 0 San Juan

Inter Pilar 1 3 Unioén Carrizal
Las Palmas C 4 0 Carnevali
Santa Brigida 5 0 Cerruda

JORNADA 27
San Juan Santa Brigida
Carnevali Inter Pilar
Union Carrizal Acodetti B
Estrella C.F. Maspalomas B
Costa Ayala Veteranos
Victoria B Guia
Barrial Las Palmas C
Cerruda Guiniguada
JORNADA 28
Guia Costa Ayala
Acodetti B Carnevali
Veteranos Unién Carrizal
San Juan Cerruda
Santa Brigida Estrella C.F.
Maspalomas B Victoria B
Inter Pilar Barrial
Las Palmas C Tamaraceite
JORNADA 29
Tamaraceite Inter Pilar
Carnevali Veteranos
Union Carrizal Guia
Estrella C.F. San Juan
Costa Ayala Maspalomas B
Barrial Acodetti B
Guiniguada Las Palmas C
Victoria B Santa Brigida
JORNADA 30
Guia Carnevali
Acodetti B Tamaraceite
Veteranos Barrial
San Juan Victoria B
Inter Pilar Guiniguada
Santa Brigida Costa Ayala
Estrella C.F. Cerruda

Maspalomas B

Union Carrizal

JORNADA 31

Guiniguada

Acodetti B

Junta Obras
Maspalomas 1
El Pilar

Anexo GC

Los Olivos

Hoya La Plata
Mayordomia 2
El Torll

Las Palmitas
Costa Ayala
Jorge Pulido
Barrial

Mun. Vecindario

Guia
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Hoya La Plata
Los Olivos
Maspalomas 1
El Pilar

Anexo GC

Juan Guedes
Mayordomia 2
El Torll

Las Palmitas
Costa Ayala
Barrial
Antonio Rojas
Jorge Pulido

Guia
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Hoya La Plata
El Pilar

Los Olivos
Las Palmitas
Maspalomas 1

Antonio Rojas
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10-05-2024
10-05-2024
10-05-2024
10-05-2024
10-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024

16-05-2024
17-05-2024
17-05-2024
17-05-2024
17-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024

24-05-2024
24-05-2024
24-05-2024
24-05-2024
24-05-2024
24-05-2024
25-05-2024
25-05-2024

31-05-2024
31-05-2024
31-05-2024
31-05-2024
31-05-2024
31-05-2024
31-05-2024
31-05-2024

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

20:30:00
20:30:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

12:30:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
20:30:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
12:30:00
13:00:00
17:00:00

20:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
12:00:00
17:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

Tamaraceite Veteranos
Barrial Guia
Carnevali Maspalomas B
Unién Carrizal Santa Brigida
Costa Ayala San Juan
Victoria B Estrella C.F.
Cerruda Las Palmas C
JORNADA 32
Guia Tamaraceite
Veteranos Guiniguada
San Juan Unién Carrizal
Santa Brigida Carnevali
Estrella C.F. Costa Ayala
Victoria B Cerruda
Maspalomas B Barrial
Inter Pilar Las Palmas C
JORNADA 33
Guiniguada Guia
Tamaraceite Maspalomas B
Barrial Santa Brigida
Inter Pilar Cerruda
Carnevali San Juan
Unién Carrizal Estrella C.F.
Costa Ayala Victoria B
Las Palmas C Acodetti B
JORNADA 34
Acodetti B Inter Pilar
Veteranos Las Palmas C
Maspalomas B Guiniguada
Santa Brigida Tamaraceite
San Juan Barrial
Estrella C.F. Carnevali
Victoria B Unién Carrizal
Cerruda Costa Ayala

Juan Guedes
Barrial
Mayordomia 2
El Toril

Costa Ayala
Jorge Pulido
Mun. Vecindario

Guia

Junta Obras
Hoya La Plata
Los Olivos
Las Palmitas
Jorge Pulido
Maspalomas 1
El Pilar

Antonio Rojas
Juan Guedes
Barrial

El Pilar
Mayordomia 2
El Toril

Costa Ayala
Anexo GC

Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Maspalomas 1
Los Olivos
Hoya La Plata
Las Palmitas
Jorge Pulido
Mun. Vecindario
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